Technical information are provided for informative purpose only and can be subject to change without prior notice
800.909.4988
Overrun Buffers
for Elevators
Tryston
Typewritten text
Weforma
Made in  Germany  |   www.weforma.com208
Size ø D H S
mm (inch) mm (inch) mm (inch) (+/- 0,5)
WAP-80-80-RS WAP-80-80-EM D0 80 (3.15) 80 (3.15) 4 (0.16)
WAP-100-80-RS WAP-100-80-EM D1 100 (3.94) 80 (3.15) 4 (0.16)
WAP-100-80-RS2 WAP-100-80-EM2 D2 100 (3.94) 80 (3.15) 4 (0.16)
WAP-125-80-RS WAP-125-80-EM D3 125 (4.92) 80 (3.15) 4 (0.16)
WAP-140-80-RS WAP-140-80-EM D4 140 (5.51) 80 (3.15) 4 (0.16)
WAP-165-80-RS WAP-165-80-EM D5 165 (6.5) 80 (3.15) 6 (0.24)
WAP-220-80-RS WAP-220-80-EM D6 220 (8.66) 80 (3.15) 6 (0.24)
Size Nominal Speed
0,63 m/s* (2.07 ft/s) 1 m/s* (3.28 ft/s)
m min (kg / lbs) m max (kg / lbs) m min (kg / lbs) m max (kg / lbs)
WAP-80-80-RS WAP-80-80-EM D0 180 (396.9) 1200 (2646) 180 (396.9) 600 (1323)